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MRANKIT NAVGEET 

JOSHI 

SRI SATYA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MEDICAL SCIENCES 
List of Non-Teaching Staff 

Name 

MRVIKAS PATIDAR 

MR.PRADEEP KUMAR 

MAHESHWARI 

MRJUGENDRA VERMA 

MR.KAILASH DAUDKE 

MR.BABU LAL JATAV 

MRS.RADHA JOSHI 

MS.DOLLY TYAGI 

MSANJALI SHARMA 

MS.PRIYANKA YADAV 

MR.MANOJ MALVIYA 

MS.ANJALI PATIDAR 

MR.AAKASH TAYAGI 

MR.KAILASH 

MR.RAHUL MALVIYA 

MRS.REKHA MARSKOLE 

MRS.NUZHAT PARVEEN 

SONAM SINGH 

NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA 

MR.NITESH SHARMA 

MR.MOSHIN KHAN 

REKHA RATHORE 

MR.GOURISH BHIRVE 

MR.RAJEH JATI 

MR.NARESH BHARTI 

MR.MOHAN 

JITENDRA SOLANKI 

SURESH VISWAKARMA 

SAKUN RATHORE 

SUNITA 

TARUN RAIKWAR 

PUSHPA 

ROOKMANI 

JASODA BAI 

VIRENDRA UPADHYAY 

FULWATI BAI 

ASHOKKUMAR YADAV 

RANI BAI JATAY 

SHIPRA MALVIYA 

SANDEEP RAIKWAR 

MAKHAN KUSHWAHA 

SCHOOL OF HOMOEOPATHY 

BHARAT SONI 

Designation 

OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 

ADMINISTRATIVR STAFF 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 

ACCOUNTANT 

UPPER DIVISION CLERK 

LOWER DIVISION CLERK 

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR 

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR 

LAB TACHNICIAN 

LAB ATTENDER 

LAB TECHNICIAN 

LAB ATTENDER 

CADAVER ASSISTANT 

LAB ATTENDER 

LIBRARIAN 

ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN 

ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN 

ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN 

ATTENDER 

ATTENDER 

LAB ATTENDER 

CLEANER 

SECURITY GUARD 

SECURITY GUARD 

GARDNER 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

LAB ATTENDER 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

PEON 

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

Department 

PHYSIOLOGY AND BIO 

PHYSIOLOGY AND BIO 

PATHOLOGY 

ANATOMY 

ANATOMY 

PHARMACY 

LIBRARY 

LIBRARY 

LIBRARY 

LIBRARY 

LIBRARY 

LIBRARY 

PATHOLOGY 

COLLAGE 

GROUND FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 

FIRST FLOOR 

SECOND FLOOR 

FORENSIC MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOGY 

ANATOMY 

PHYSIOLOGY 

HOMOEOPATHIC 
PHARMACY 

MATERLA MEDICA 

ORGANON OF MEDICINE 

PATHOLOGY 

SURGERY 

GYNECOLOGY/OBSTETRIC 

COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

REPERTORY 

YOGA 

PRACTICE OF MEDICINES 

Qualification 

M.TECH, CSE 

BE 

MBA 

BSC (Bio) 

B.Com 

MBA 

MA 

BBA 

Certificate in MS Office 

DMLT 

10 TH 

BMLT 

8 TH 

5 TH 

8 TH 

M LIB 

BLIB 

BLIB 

BA, B.Lib, M.Lib 

10 TH 

12 TH 

5 TH 

5 TH 

10 TH 

10 TH 

8 TH 

10 TH 

8 TH 

5 TH 

10 TH 

Date Of Joining 

01.01.2025 

01.01.2025 

05.09.2025 

06.09.2025 

14-05-2025 

1405-2025 

15.07.2024 

IL.07.2024 

01.05.2025 

01.02.2025 

01.02.2018 

05,04.2022 

08.02.2016 

14-05-2025 

10.05.2016 

14.05.2025 

01,03.2018 

11.03.2024 

11.11.2025 

04.01.2016 

04.01.2016 

01.02.2018 

01.05.2024 

28.04.2024 

08.04.2022 

Deah 

08.04.2022 

01.09.2015 

05.02,2016 

01.05.2024 

01.02.2018 

01.02.2025 

01.02.2025 

01.02.2025 

01.02.2025 

01.02.2025 

01.02.2025 

01,02.2025 

01.02.2025 

01.02.2025 

01.02.2025 

01.02.2025 
01.02.2025 

VDEANPRINCIPAL 

School of Homoeopathy 
SSSUTMS, Sehore 
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